L03000011347

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAΠ	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
,				

Office Use Only



100283921231

100283921231 03/31/16--01001--013 ***35.00

03/31/16--01001--014 **35.00

DIVISION OF CORTORATION

NOV. 8, 4014 CLEVAS



April 6, 2016

TODD REILBLING / TR NETWORK CONSULTING LLC 10940 N 56TH ST. TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33617 US

SUBJECT: TR NETWORK CONSULTING, LLC

Ref. Number: L03000011347

We have received your document for TR NETWORK CONSULTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 316A00007053

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
CIIDI	ECT: TR Network Consulting, LLC						
SUBJ	Name of Surviving Party						
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	o:				
Todd !	Reibling						
	Contact Person	· · · · · ·					
TR No	etwork Consulting, LLC						
	Firm/Company						
10940	N 56th Street						
	Address						
Templ	le Terrace, FL 33617						
	City, State and Zip (Code					
treibli	ng@trnetworkconsulting.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual repo	rt notification)				
For fu	rther information concerning this matt	ter, please ca	11:				
Alan S	Samuel	at (399-86	882			
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
0	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STRE	CET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD	DRESS:			
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			P. O. Box 6327				
2001 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314					

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

SCHETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

2016 NOV -4 AMII: 50 The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Remote Business Group, LLC	Hillsborough - Florida	LLC L1300006572
TO THE RESERVE ASSESSMENT OF THE RESERVE ASS		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type,	and jurisdiction of the surviving pa	rty are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
TR Network Consulting, LLC	Hillsborough - Florida	LLC L03000011347

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the l	ooxes that ap	ply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
Ø	are attached.							
0								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:			•				
ss.605	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, H: If other than the date of filing the file the date this document is file.	F.S. g, the delaye	ed effective date of	the merger, which can				
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Departmer			nents, this date	will not be listed		
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	N	Typed or Printe ame of Individu			
	twork Consulting, LLC		Tall X	1 Polling	Todd Reibling			
Remot	e Business Group, LLC		Olan e	Samuel	Alan Samuel			
		Cl. :	- Was Chairman I			2816 NOV		
•		-	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)	ARY ARY			
	General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person				🧸 정의하			
	lorida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners							
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner					AM II: 50			
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signature	of an authorized p	erson		5 0		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpanv:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	ion:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00	Certified Copy (c		\$30.00		